
PROJECT INFORMATION MEETING
7th Street Grade Separation East Project
Wednesday, April 8, 2020, 1‐3 p.m. (PST)

 Interest List

Index
Attended 
Event First Name2 Last Name Name of Business Email address Phone number Address

What is your interest in this 
contract?

If not a prime contractor, what services/scope of work will 
your firm provide?

1 Y Taylor  Darby Aldridge Electric  tdarby@aldridgegroup.com 8477326566 844 E. Rockland Rd., Libertyville, IL, 60048 Subcontractor Electrical ‐ T/S, Street lighting, Underground
2 Steve Sherman Aldridge Electric  ssherman@aldridgegroup.com Subcontractor Electrical ‐ T/S, Street lighting, Underground
3 Y Ben Rodriguez Bay Cities Paving & Grading. Inc
4 Y Robert  Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading. Inc rrosas@baycities.us 925‐446‐6058 1450 Civic Ct, BLDG B #400 ‐ Concord, CA  Prime Contractor
5 Russ Olney Bay Cities Paving & Grading. Inc rolney@baycities.us 1450 Civic Ct, BLDG B #400 ‐ Concord, CA  Prime Contractor
6 Y Mike Neary City of Oakland Agency Rep
7 Y Clif Coran Condon  Johnson & Associates CCoran@condon‐johnson.com Subcontractor

8 Mike Almeida Condon  Johnson & Associates malmeida@condon‐johnson.com 5106362108 480 Roland Way, Oakland, CA Subcontractor
Excavation Support, Deep Foundations, Drilling, CIDH, Driven 
Piles, Augercast Piles, Ground Improvement

9 Conrado  Ayala Cordoba Corporation cayala@cordobacorp.com 714‐944‐0249 461 Second Street, San Francisco CA 94107 Prime Contractor
10 Y Augustine Chung Cordoba Corporation achung@cordobacorp.com 9165340616 Prime Contractor
11 Ajay Singh Dabri, Inc. ajay@dabri.com 510 406 7159 1212 Preservation Park Way, Ste 300, Oakland, CA Subcontractor QA/QC, Inspection
12 Y Michael Gates DeSilva Gates Construction dgcestimating@desilvagates.com 925‐829‐9220 11555 Dublin Blvd, Dublin, CA 94506 Subcontractor Grading and Paving
13 Y Blaine Austin Flatiron West, Inc baustin@flatironcorp.com (707) 742‐6000 2100 Goodyear Rd, Benicia, CA 94510 Prime Contractor
14 Emily Freund Flatiron West, Inc efreund@flatironcorp.com 818‐383‐2298 2100 Goodyear Rd., Benicia, CA 94510 Prime Contractor
15 Allen Carnesecca Flatiron West, Inc. acarnesecca@flatironcorp.com (707) 742‐6000 2100 Goodyear Rd,, Benicia, CA 94510 Prime Contractor
16 Y Jeff Wells Flatiron West, Inc. jwells@flatironcorp.com (707) 742‐6000 Prime Contractor
17 Y Shawn Golden Flatiron West, Inc. sgolden@flatironcorp.com (707) 742‐6000 2100 Goodyear Rd., Benicia, CA 94510 Prime Contractor
18 Y Jesse Tornero Frontline General Engineering Construction Inc  Subcontractor
19 Jesus  Pedroza Frontline General Engineering Construction Inc  jpfrontlinegeinc@gmail.com 5105202464 34519 Torrey pine ln Union City Ca 94587 Subcontractor site preparation,demo,underground utilities,excavation 
20 Annette Conley Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc annette@ghilotti.com 707‐585‐1221 Prime Contractor
21 Y Thomas Smith Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc thomas@ghilotti.com Prime Contractor
22 Lori  Jetson Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc lori@ghilotti.com Prime Contractor
23 Y Karim  Massoud Granite Construction Company karim.massoud@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7000 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor

24 Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Company teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7000 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor
25 Steve Kaesler Granite Construction Company steve.kaesler@gcinc.com 408‐327‐7000 715 Comstock St. Santa Clara, CA 95054 Prime Contractor
26 Y Ken Lee HDR Agency Rep
27 Y Marc Wheeler Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. marc.wheeler@kiewit.com 707‐439‐7300 4650 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 Prime Contractor
28 Y Raja  Ponniah Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Rajasegaran.Ponniah@Kiewit.com 916‐496‐6946 4650 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 Prime Contractor
29 Laura Luster L. Luster & Associates Laura@LLusterassociates.com 510‐866‐7065 212 ‐ 9th Street, Suite 309, Oakland, CA  94607 Subcontractor Community engagement and public relations

30 Y Alexandra  Hernandez Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. ahernandez@malcolmdrilling.com 510.780.9181 3503 Breakwater Court, Hayward, CA 94545 Subcontractor
Deep Foundations, Retention Systems, Ground Improvement, 
Dewatering

31 Y Ron Burch MCM Construction, Inc. rburch@mcmconstruction.com 916 334‐1221 6413 32nd Street, North Highlands, CA Prime Contractor

32 Carol Henry Merriwether & Williams carol@imwis.com 510 879‐3285 1970 Broadway, suite 1225, Oakland, CA 94612 Insurance Company Insurance and Bonding 
33 Y Judy Singharath Merriwether & Williams  Judy@imwis.com 510‐7406922 Contractor support  Technical assistance for contractors 
34 Y Greg Souder O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. gsouder@ocjones.com 510‐526‐3424 Prime Contractor
35 Y Jean Sicard O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. jsicard@ocjones.com Prime Contractor
36 Y Craig Huss OHL USA, Inc. craig.huss@ohlna.com 9493395735 1920 Main Street, Suite 310, Irvine, CA 92614 Prime Contractor
37 Y Lucas Hatch Port of Oakland lhatch@portoakland.com 9255840601 530 Water Street Agency Rep
38 Y Rick Guzman Rosendin Electric, Inc. rguzman@rosendin.com 408‐793‐5084 880 Mabury Rd, San Jose, Ca 95133 Subcontractor Electrical, ITS, Telecom and Special Systems
39 Y Ross Holly Rosendin Electric, Inc. rholly@rosendin.com 4085342843 880 Mabury Rd, San Jose, Ca 95133 Subcontractor Electrical, ITS, Telecom and Special Systems
40 Ashley Hirakawa Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. ahirakawa@shimmick.com 7077596858 1 Harbor Center STE 200 Suisun City, CA 94585 Prime Contractor
41 Aron  Oshio Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. aoshio@shimmick.com Prime Contractor
42 Y Steve Agor Skanska steve.agor@skanska.com 951‐283‐1387 7901 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 109, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Prime Contractor
43 Tony  Taddeo Skanska tony.taddeo@skanska.com 7901 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 109, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Prime Contractor
44 Y Deepak Makarla Skanska Deepak.makarla@skanska.com  7901 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 109, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Prime Contractor
45 Timothy Wong St. Francis Electric twong@sfe‐inc.com 510‐750‐8310 975 Carden St San Leandro Ca Subcontractor Electrical
46 Sam Ducato St. Francis Electric sducato@sfe‐inc.com Subcontractor Electrical
47 Y Jason Theriault Teichert Construction estimating@teichert.com 925‐621‐5700 5200 Franklin Dr, Ste 115, Pleasanton, CA 94588 Prime Contractor Grading, paving, site concrete and underground.
48 Y Mike Stephenson Teichert Construction Prime Contractor
49 Jeff Nahass Trench Plate Rental Company jnahass@tprco.com 9255977167 Vendor / Supplier Underground safety, shoring, and road plates
50 Y Eric  Carlson Trench Plate Rental Company ecarlson@tprco.com Vendor / Supplier Underground safety, shoring, and road plates
51 Richard  Mirowski Trench Plate Rental Company rmirowski@tprco.com Vendor / Supplier Underground safety, shoring, and road plates
52 David Cramer Walsh Construction dcramer@walshgroup.com 9258787187 1390 willow pass road, suite 950, Concord, Ca 94520 Prime Contractor
53 Y David Ray Walsh Construction Company II, LLC dray@walshgroup.com 925‐627‐1776 1390 Willow Pass Road, Ste 950 Prime Contractor
54 Y Wayne  Mayer Walsh Construction Company II, LLC wmayer@walshgroup.com Prime Contractor

55 wassim NAGUIB WIN STRUCTURAL CONSULTING GRP, INC. ADMINISTRATOR@WINSTRUCTURAL.COM 4156524511 218 RAY ST, PLEASANTON, CA,94566 LBE
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF 
INFRASTRUCTURE

56 Y Bruce Shewchuk WSP bruce.shewchuk@wsp.com 408‐592‐2671 construction manager construction management


